

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7442/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2003 in FAO 1297/92
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. GURBAX SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGHFor Petitioner (s) Mr. R. Venkatramani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as
on prayer for interim relief.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Prem Prakash)
Court Master